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Shaftesbury Theatre

Theatre of Comedy Company
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P02

PB

Existing & Demolitions
Ground Floor

2203-DP-12-00-DT-A-0010

Tile #1 of 2

S4

07

05

05

05

Please refer to drawing
2203-DP-21-00-DB-A-0001 for details.

KEY:

Existing fabric

KEY:

1. Remove existing modern radiator;
2. Remove existing ductwork and servicing.  Reuse  and adapt existing

openings for new ductwork, nom. 150 mm∅;
3. Form new builders work opening for ductwork, nom. 150 mm∅;
4. Remove existing heritage door;
5. Remove existing modern door;
6. Remove modern upper timber sash window ready for reuse for vent;
7. Remove modern plasterboard wall;
8. Remove modern plasterboard ceiling/bulkhead;
9. Remove existing modern metal roller shutter and casing;
10. Remove modern timber steps for relocation; and
11. Form new opening in modern plasterboard wall.

0

2m1m

2.5m

Vertical demolition

Floor demolition

Ceiling demolition
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